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NEWCOMBE MIOOLE SCHOOL 555372020

v Jv¥ DATE OPPONENT TIME

DECEMBER 2025 B
Mon. Dec. 1 Rehoboth MS A 4/5/6/7 PM
Wed. Dec. 3 Ch’ooshgai MS 4/5/6/7 PM
Mon. Dec. 8 Zuni MS 4/5/6/7 PM

Wed. Dec. 10 Wingate MS 4/5/6/7 PM
Mon. Dec. 15  Gallup MS 4/5/6/7 PM
JANUARY 2026 E
X X Wed.Jan.7  St.Bonaventure MS HOME  4/5/6 PM

X X Mon. Jan. 12  Hozho Academy MS 4/5/6/7 PM
G/A&B/A Wed. Jan. 14  Shiprock NW MS 5/6 PM

X X Sat. Jan. 17 Chief Manuelito MS 9/10/11/12 PM
G/A&B/A Wed. Jan. 21  Crownpoint MS 5/6 PM

X X Mon. Jan. 26 Tohatchi MS 4/5/6/7 PM
X X Wed. Jan. 28 Crownpoint CS 4/5/6/7 PM

FEBRUARY 2026 i

X X Mon. Feb. 2 Pine Hill MS - 4/5/6/7 PM
X X Wed. Feb. 4 Thoreau MS 4/5/6/7 PM
X X Mon. Feb. 9 Tohatchi MS 4/5/6/7 PM

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

FALLON BOYS & GIRLS BASKETBALL




